


About Us
Danke coin is all about modern web 3.0, digital cryptocurrency technologies,
and blockchain applications used to cultivate value exchange trends on a global
scale. 



Danke intends to empower individuals to thrive in the new world and maintain
trust, reliance, and exchange values in a transparent way.



With Danke coin, we envision integrating macro industries with in-demand crypto
coin applications to make the world more mobile and secure.
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Vision

Mission

To build a future where cryptocurrencies drive economic empowerment and digital
economies shape financial freedom.

Our mission is to spearhead a paradigm shift in finance and traditional systems
and ushering in a new era of decentralized digital currency. By providing a
secure, transparent, and accessible financial ecosystem, we empower
individuals to transcend borders, intermediaries, and limitations, and
redefining the concept of money by giving them unprecedented freedom and
potential.
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Why Danke
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Integrity

Blockchain Futuristic

Decentralised Safety

Earning

Danke follows the modern
blockchain technology in its value

exchange and applications

making it safe & reliable.

Ensuring transparency and

restricting the gap between what

is said & what is delivered, Danke

is embedded in Integrity. 

Danke's security and
applications proves its use cases
for future years to come.

Decentralization makes sure that
surplus data is secure, accessible
and reliant at all times.

Ensures safety and privacy of
data, currency, trade and and
files always, for 24x7. 

Danke coin brings opportunity to
trade value and shape the
macro economy to achieve best-
possible financial freedom.
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Applications of Danke Token

Gamification

Public Exchange

Listings

NFT’s and
Blockchain

Exchange Trading Social-Fi 

E-Commerce
Applications
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Listing at Exchanges
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Wallets Supporting Danke
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Tokenomics

Danke
Token Name

DNK
Abbreviation

2.10 Cr
Total Supply

BNB Blockchain
(BEP 20)
Technology
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Tokenomics II

Ecosystem Growth

15%

Marketing

10%

Team Growth

15%

Foundation

10%

Staking

50%
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1 - USD 10

3- USD 200

4- USD 300

2 - USD 100

Multiples of $100

0.5% Staking Bonus Daily for 400 Days

0.5% Staking Bonus Daily for 400 Days

0.5% Staking Bonus Daily for 400 Days

No Staking Bonus. Eligible only for
1st Level Income

0.5% Staking Bonus Daily for 400 Days.

Packages



SR. NO. LEVEL BONUS (%) DAYS DIRECT REFF.
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4-5



6-10

11-15

16-20

50%

20%

15%

5%

3%

2%

1%

400

400

400

400

400

400

400
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Level Income



Reward Bonus
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1 - $1000

2 - $3000

3 - $5000

4 - $10000

6 - $50000

5 - $25000 E-Bike

LED TV

Apple I-Pad

Car (Sedan)

Smart Watch

Smart Phone

7 - $100000

Car (Hatchback)



Terms & Conditions
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Minimum Withdrawal - $10
Deposit and Withdrawal Available only on Danke Token Only
Deduction of 5% on every Withdrawal
Rewards will be calculated on 40%/60% ratio where 40% will be
from power log and 60% from other logs.
24x7 Withdrawal Available
P2P available without Deduction
Re-topup required after Capping
Capping 3x (Inc all Income)



Thank you

www.dankecoin.com


support@dankecoin.com

Follow us on:


